1000m jooks
3.09,94

3.10,18
3.13,42
3.14,49
3.15,56
3.15,6
3.15,64
3.15,67
3.15,82
3.16,24
(10)
3.18,12
3.18,32
3.18,42
3.18,47
3.18,71
3.18,9
3.19,3
3.19,6
3.20,38
3.20,5
(20)
3.21,3
3.21,6
3.21,90
3.22,26
3.22,3
3.22,8
3.22,89
3.23,5
3.24,7
3.24,71
(30)
3.24,97
3.25,0

Romet Kivi

Dan Semeljov
Andreas Hantson
Reio Metsla

Harry Richard Jaager
Hanno Tamm
Rasmus Piisang
Marten Roasto
Henrik Johan Kitt
Romet Kask

Ronaldo Kaljo
Kaupo Kruusmae
Robin Mathias Muur
Gerrit Lehe

Oliver Grauen

Taivo Muusikus
Karl-Martin Krapp
Madis Kaare
Markus Oja

Romet Kaupmees

Kevin Tuhis

Sten Kerk

Risto Kalju

Tonis Timmi
Carl-Robert Riives
Romet Viisitamm
Egert Suits
Romet Pajur
Marcus Pajumaa
Kermo Tiidu

Rasmus Floren
Johannes Villmann

13.07.05 SK Viraaz
06.02.04 SK Maret-Sport
15.07.04 VAK Staier
08.02.05 KJK Ldunaldvi
01.02.05 SK Elite Sport
25.01.03 SK Saarde
09.09.05 Rapla JK
29.01.04 KJS Sakala
31.03.05 SK Elite Sport
16.12.04

20.09.05 Némme KJK
12.01.04

23.12.06

16.03.05 SK Raesport
11.10.05 Nomme KJK
21.01.04 SK Maret-Sport
01.07.03 SK Altius
18.10.03 SK Altius
28.11.05

08.03.04

04
04
06.06.06
26.06.04 KJK Lounaldvi
01.11.04
07.04.04
28.05.05
26.09.04
01.11.04
09.05.06

10.09.05
23.11.03 SK Altius

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Parnu
Kardla
Viljandi
Parnu
Kardla
Parnu
Kardla
Kardla
Parnu
Kardla

Parnu

Parnu

Parnu

Kardla
Parnu

Valga

Parnu

Parnu

Parnu

Kose

Tilsi
Kardla
Tallinn
Parnu
Tallinn
Kose
Parnu
Kose
Turi

Parnu

Parnu
Parnu

27.05.17
14.06.17
21.06.17
27.05.17
14.06.17
15.05.17
14.06.17
14.06.17
27.05.17
14.06.17

27.05.17
27.05.17
27.05.17
14.06.17
27.05.17
16.05.17
15.05.17
15.05.17
27.05.17
23.05.17

24.05.17
30.05.17
30.05.17
27.05.17
18.05.17
23.05.17
27.05.17
23.05.17
25.05.17
27.05.17

27.05.17
15.05.17



